
The Trusted Government
IT Solutions Provider

Texas Department of Information Resources:

Contract Title: Emergency Preparedness and Disaster Recovery 

Information Technology

Contract Number: DIR-TSO-3926

Vendor ID: 1522189693700  

Contract Award Date: June 28, 2017 

Current Contract Expiration Date: June 28, 2019

Final Contract Renewal Expiration Date: June 28, 2022

How to Order: 

1. For product and pricing information, visit the Carahsoft Technology Corporation website:
www.carahsoft.com/buy/slg-contracts/txdir/TSO-3926 or contact Catalina King at (703)
871-8542.

2. Create a purchase order that includes the contract number DIR-TSO-3926.  This purchase
order should be addressed to Carahsoft Technology Corporation or one of its Authorized
Partners (see below for list of Partners).

3. E-mail or Fax your purchase order and quote form to your designated vendor sales
representative or send to texasdir@carahsoft.com.

Carahsoft Contacts

David Marshall-Pinko
Carahsoft Contracts Specialist  
Email:SLEDcontracts@carahsoft.com 
703-581-6728

Catalina King
Carahsoft Contract Manager  
Email:catalina.king@carahsoft.com 
703-871-8542

Helpful Links

DIR-TSO-3926 Website 

More Info from Carahsoft

Eligible Agencies

Customer Eligibility

Cooperative Contracts Program Overview

Cooperative Contracts Current Agencies

• Acquia
• Datalocker
• Nimble Storage
• ServiceNow

• Accudata Systems
• Bluesource
• Centre Technologies Inc.
• DirectDefense
• GovConnection, Inc.
• Optiv Security, Inc.
• SHI Government Solutions
• Teqsys, Inc.

• Assurance Data
• CDW Government LLC
• Cloud Ingenuity
• Emergent, LLC
• GTS Technology Solutions
• Red River Technology LLC
• Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc.
• vCloud Tech

• Avid Systems, LLC
• Critical Start LLC
• Freeit Data Solutions
• InterWorks
• Sequel Data Systems, Inc.
• Taborda Texas
• World Wide Technology

Partial list of Authorized Partners on Contract:

Partial list of Vendors/Brands on Contract:

• Anaplan
• F5 Networks
• Proofpoint
• Splunk

• Blackberry
• FireEye
• Qualtrics
• Veritas

• Box, Inc.
• Gigamon
• Red Hat
• VMware

 © 2021 Carahsoft Technology Corp. All rights reserved.11493 Sunset Hills Road | Suite 100 | Reston, VA  20190  |  E: contracts@carahsoft.com  |  T: 703-871-8500  |  F: 703.871.8505 

Other DIR Contracts

DIR-TSO-4288 Software & SaaS

DIR-CPO-4444 Education IT Products & Services

 DIR-TSO-4162 Google Products & Services

TXDIR Contact

Tiffanay Waller
DIR Contract Manager
Email: Tiffanay.Waller@dir.texas.gov

DIR has permitted Carahsoft to utilize designated Order Fulfillers to provide service, sales, and support to customers available on DIR-
TSO-3926.  Below is a list of Order Fulfillers authorized to sell on this contract.

SLEDcontracts@carahsoft.com

http://www.carahsoft.com/buy/slg-contracts/txdir/TSO-3926
https://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-TSO-3926&keyword=3926
http://www.carahsoft.com/buy/slg-contracts/txdir/TSO-2660
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Contracts-And-Services/Pages/Content.aspx?id=1
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Contracts-And-Services/Pages/Content.aspx?id=25
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Contracts-And-Services/Pages/Content.aspx?id=2
https://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-TSO-4288&keyword=carahsoft
https://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-CPO-4444&keyword=carahsoft
https://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-TSO-4162&keyword=carahsoft



